
Last Update: 7/18/2006 

             WISE 2006 Schedule (Always Work In Progress) 
 
0 6/4/06 (Sun) 7PM Ice Breaker (Wolf & Sandy will stop by your dorm)  
1 6/5/06 (Mon) 10AM Introductory meeting (IEEE Conf Room); 12PM Lunch w/ society 

sponsors; 130PM Individual  meeting w/ society sponsors 

Paycheck #1 

1 6/6/06 (Tues) 9AM “Public Policy 101” Erica Wissolik (IEEE) (ASME Conf Room) 
10AM “Transportation Research” Greg Ayers, WISE ’98 (USDOT) 

 

1 6/7/06 (Wed) 10AM “Policy Paper Guide” Wolf Yeigh (ASME Conf Room)  
1 6/9/06 (Fri) 9AM “Federal Budget Process” Kei Koizumi (Dir AAAS) (IEEE Conf Room) WISE Social (430PM) 
2 6/12/06 (Mon) 10AM Monday Morning Meeting (MMM) 

Proposal interviews: 1. Liz (9AM)  2. Chelsey (11AM)  3. Emily 

 

2 6/13/06 (Tues) 915AM Scott Jordan (IEEE/AAAS Fellow) (Sen Nelson’s Office, 720 Hart) 
10AM Telecomm Hearing (216 Hart); Proposal interviews: 4. Sasha  

Wolf: 3PM Steering Ctm 

2 6/14/06 (Wed) Proposal interviews: 5. Irene (8AM)    6. Tony (9AM) Irene/Tony—time change 
2 6/15/06 (Thur) Proposal interviews: 7. Brian (8AM)    8. Megan (9AM) 

10AM Diesel Tech Forum, Allen Schaeffer, Exec Dir (ASME Small Conf Rm) 
Brian/Megan—time change 

2 6/16/06 (Fri) No Group Activity/Mtg (Interns on their own)  
 6/17/06 (Sat) White House Tour (Sasha, Liz, Irene and Tony)  See email fm 6/9/06 
3 6/19/06 (Mon) 10AM MMM Proposal & Outline Due 
3 6/20/06 (Tues) 10AM “Risk Assessment & Mgt” Dr. Rebecca Parkin (Rm 106, Ross Hall,) 

TBD Telecomm Markup (not to conflict w/ Risk module) (Optional) 
 

3 6/22/06 (Thur) 10AM Paul Faeth, (WISE ’85,  VP WRI) (@ WRI)  
 6/24/06 (Sat) White House Tour (Brian, Megan, Emily and Chelsey) See email fm 6/9/06 
4 6/26/06 (Mon) Work on your lit review  
4 6/27/06 (Tues) 10AM “DOE Programs” Steve Gogan and Ken Howden (Loc TBD) Lit Rev Due, Paycheck #2  
4 6/29/06 (Thur) 8AM Washington Reps Breakfast with Fellows and Interns (@ ASCE) 

1030AM VIP Tour, National Transportation Safety Board (NTSB) 
1PM The Hon Mark Rosenker, Chair NTSB 

 

4 6/30/06 (Fri) 830AM Dr. Resischman, Dep Dir NSF (@NSF Ballston Metro, Orange Line) 7PM Sasha Fest 
5 7/5/06 (Wed) 12 Noon Capitol Tour Congressional Recess 
6 7/10/06 (Mon) 10AM MMM (cancelled) Attend hearing(s) 
6 7/12/06 (Wed) NRC (Erica to coordinate) Attend hearing(s) 
6 7/13/06 (Thur) Interns only: Sen RFID Caucus, Hart Sen Office Bldg (Host Emily Sopensky) Attend hearing(s) 
7 7/17/06 (Mon) 10AM MMM; 11AM WISE Group Picture (formal) – Steps of the US Capitol  
7 7/18/06 (Tues) 315PM State Dept Intern Summit (State Dept-23rd St) See invitation 
7 7/19/06 (Wed) 330PM Lernitek (IEEE conference room)  
7 7/20/06 (Thur) 3PM Sarah Dunham, Dir Trans & Climate Div, US EPA (IEEE conf room) Final Draft Due by 12 noon 
8 7/23/06 (Sun) WISE BBQ (Host: Emily Sopensky)  
8 7/24/06 (Mon) 10AM MMM Draft Comments Returned 
8 7/25/06 (Tues) 215PM Group Picture (With Einstein) (NAS) 

3PM Dr. Wm Wulf, President NAE (NAS 227) 
 

8 7/26/06 (Wed) 230PM NTSB Academy (Ashburn, VA), Wolf & Erica will drive; guests will  
                           need to provide their own transportation 

 

8 7/27/06 (Thur) NASA Hydrologic Science and Tour of Goddard Space Center,  (Dr. Christa 
Peters-Lidard, Head of Hydrologic Sciences Branch) 

 

9 7/31/06 (Mon) 1PM: Final presentation consultation  
9 8/1/06 (Tues) 10AM Natl Inst of Std & Tech (NIST) (Red Line to Shady Grove)  
9 8/2/06 (Wed) 930AM Final presentation (House Science Committee Room) 

     10AM (Emily); 1020AM (Tony); 1040AM (Sasha);  
     11AM (Break);  
     1120AM (Brian); 1140AM (Megan); 12PM (Liz);  
     1220PM (Break);  
     1240PM (Chelsey); 1PM (Irene) 
5PM Happy Hour and ½ (Russia House) 
630PM Farewell Dinner 

 

9 8/3/06 (Thur) 12 noon Final Paper Due (also submit your PP presentation) Paycheck #3 
9 8/4/06 (Fri) Check Out no later than 12 noon  
 


